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TEAM

Tsunami Warriors I
Bayou Bashers

Forte Inch Ditka

Injured Reserve
Scoregazms

Silent Predators
SlapShot Assasins
Sleeping Giants
Superstitious Ass Clowns
Team Blind Side

Wolf Creek Pass Bootleggers

Y's Guys
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PCT
0.327

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
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